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Total expenditure  
on health as a  
percentage of gross 
domestic product

Government expendi-
ture on health as  
a percentage of total 
expenditure on health

General government 
expenditure on health 
as a percentage of  
total government  
expenditure

External resources  
for health as a  
percentage of total 
expenditure on health

Out-of-pocket  
expenditure as a  
percentage of private 
expenditure on health
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 d
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a percentage of total 
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General government 
expenditure on health 
as a percentage of  
total government  
expenditure

External resources  
for health as a  
percentage of total 
expenditure on health

Out-of-pocket  
expenditure as a  
percentage of private 
expenditure on health

D
o

m
in

ic
an

 R
ep

u
b

lic
5.

9
41

.4
12

.4
1.

4
65

.7

E
cu

ad
o

r
6.

1
48

.4
8.

4
0.

9
87

.3

E
g

yp
t

5.
0

41
.1

5.
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a percentage of total 
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as a percentage of  
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percentage of total 
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Out-of-pocket  
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IFPMA represents the research-based pharmaceutical companies and associa-
tions across the globe. The research-based pharmaceutical industry’s 1.3  
million employees research, develop and provide medicines and vaccines 
that improve the life of patients worldwide. Based in Geneva, IFPMA has of-
ficial relations with the United Nations and contributes industry expertise to 
help the global health community find solutions that improve global health.
 IFPMA manages global initiatives including: IFPMA Developing World 
Health Partnerships studies and identifies trends for the research-based 
pharmaceutical industry’s long-term partnership programs to improve 
health in developing countries, IFPMA Code of Pharmaceutical Marketing 
Practices sets standards for ethical promotion of medicines, IFPMA Clinical 
Trials Portal helps patients and health professionals find out about on- going 
clinical trials and trial results. 

IFPMA
15, Ch. Louis-Dunant
P.O. Box 195
CH-1211 Geneva 20
Switzerland

Tel: + 41 22 338 32 00
Fax: + 41 22 338 32 99

www.ifpma.org


